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Car #

1
21
209
210
232
824
126
84
191
243
124
98
993
695
305
309
597
887
986
396
353
612
150
880
262
728
300
407
965
646
810
414
726
691
337
840
55
449
61

SPOT SEQUENCE
Driver

Semenuk
Martell
Tabor
Tabor
Tabor
Steely
Donnelly
Allen
Scully
Gruszka
Luther
Bardha
Tirpak
Mirandola
Iglesias
Buetow
Dupree
Pelizzari
Nonack
Matheson
Shirley
Nykanen
Draganov
Hoevenaar
Sheridan
Gusmano
Blakely
Tippmann
Cyr
Andress
Hayosh
Thompson
Votipka
Hathaway
Hunter
Ishibashi
Senior
Layton
Nyblad

Spot
A1 A2 A3
A4 A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al10A11
Al2 A13
Al4
Al5 Al6
Al7
Al18
Al9
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
Cc1
Cc2
c3
ca
C5
C6
HK1

2025 SNO*DRIFT SERVICE ASSIGNMENTS

CAR SEQUENCE
Car # Driver

1 Semenuk
21 Martell
55 Senior
61 Nyblad
84 Allen
98 Bardha

124 Luther
126 Donnelly
150 Draganov
191 Scully
209 Tabor
210 Tabor
232 Tabor
243 Gruszka
262 Sheridan
300 Blakely
305 Iglesias
309 Buetow
337 Hunter
353 Shirley
396 Matheson
407 Tippmann
414 Thompson
449 Layton
597 Dupree
612 Nykanen
646 Andress
691 Hathaway
695 Mirandola
726 Votipka
728 Gusmano
810 Hayosh
824 Steely
840 Ishibashi
880 Hoevenaar
887 Pelizzari
965 Cyr

986 Nonack
993 Tirpak

Spot
A1 A2 A3
A4 A5
c5
HK1
Al12 A13
Al18
Al7
Al10 A11
B10
Al4
A6
A7
A8
A1l5 A16
B12
B14
B2
B3
c3
B8
B7
B15B16
B20
C6
B4
B9
B18
c2
B1
Cc1
B13
B19
A9
ca
B11
B5
B17
B6
Al19

DRIVER SEQUENCE
Car # Driver

84 Allen

646 Andress

98 Bardha
300 Blakely
309 Buetow
965 Cyr

126 Donnelly
150 Draganov
597 Dupree
243 Gruszka
728 Gusmano
691 Hathaway
810 Hayosh
880 Hoevenaar
337 Hunter
305 Iglesias
840 Ishibashi
449 lLayton
124 Luther

21 Martell
396 Matheson
695 Mirandola
986 Nonack
61 Nyblad
612 Nykanen
887 Pelizzari
191 Scully

1 Semenuk

55 Senior
262 Sheridan
353 Shirley
824 Steely
209 Tabor
210 Tabor
232 Tabor
414 Thompson
407 Tippmann
993 Tirpak
726 Votipka

Spot
A12 A13
B18
A18
B14
B3
B17
A10 A11
B10
B4
A15 A16
B13
c2
B19
B11
c3
B2
ca
C6
Al7
A4 AS
B7
B1
B6
HK1
B9
B5
A3
A1 A2 A3
c5
B12
B8
A9
A6
A7
A8
B20
B15 B16
A19
c1



